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
barn, stalls, solar powered gates, vinyl fencing, 
deck, RV area & landscaped. Upscale 3BD/2BA w/
heat pump w/AC, pellet stove, laundry, att carport 
w/shop. 26866 Laycock Cr Rd, MV. $780,000 
RMLS#14250802
#3068R GREAT RENTAL PROSPECT OR STARTER 
HOME. 3BD/2BA1488 +/- SF used as rental for 
several yrs. Some upgrades done. OWC w/20% 
down. 151 NE Elm, JD. $75,000 RMLS#14415106
#3000R CUSTOM HOME BUILT IN 2003. 3BD/2.5BA 
1920+/- SF w/vaulted ceilings & expansive views 
from lg windows. Beautiful kitchen, Lg Deck w/
John Day Valley & mtn views, landscaped, shed & 
lots of storage. 233 Valley View, JD. $245,000 
RMLS#14207162
#3067R 1973 BROADMORE 2BD/1 BA SINGLE 
WIDE. Walk to downtown Prairie City. A little TLC 
makes this a great starter or investment home. Lg 
fenced yard, metal roof cover, cov porch, swamp 
cooler & 8X10 shed. Zoned Comm.153 S Kilbourn, 
PC. $33,900 RMLS#14380392
#2993C TIRED OF CITY LIFE? Live & operate your 
own lucrative business while enjoying all that 
nature has to offer right on your own prop w/
river frontage in some of the best fishing & 
hunting in Oregon. Incl RV Pk, Restaurant/Bar & 
Home all on 4 +/- acs. 128 Main, Monument. 
$185,000 RMLS#13338857
#3035R FIRST TIME ON MARKET for this 1930 
2BD/1BA Prairie City home on extra lg fenced lot 
w/garden area, irrig well & 1-car garage. Across 
from City Pk & 1 ⁄ 2 bl k t o s hoppi ng.  Dat ed bu
solid. 217 Bridge, PC. $92,500 RMLS#14138334
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MAAG & OFT & COOK
1 8 t h  A n n u a l  P e r f o r m a n c e  S a l e

Thursday, March 19, 2015 • Selling Over 200 Head!
One of the West’s Largest Selection of

 2-Year-Old and Long Yearling Bulls

FEATURED SIRES:
Werner Westward 357 Hoover Dam CJH Harland 408
River Hills Full Throttle SAV Final Answer Connealy Confidence 0100

BULLS FOR TODAY’S PROGRESSIVE CATTLEMEN
Complete Fertility Testing Including a Negative Trich Test and Tag 

• All Bulls Tested BVD PI Free 
• Free Feed Til May 1st • Bulls Fed A High-Roughage Ration to Grow NOT Get Fat 

• Large Sire Groups with many Full and 3/4 Brothers

EXPERIENCE THE DIFFERENCE
MAAG ANGUS OFT ANGUS COOK HEREFORDS
541-473-2018 541-889-6801 541-473-3424

Visit Us At WWW.MAAGANGUS.COM
New this year! www.dvaauction.com

• •

Auction
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NOTICE: Oregon 
Construction  
Contractors Law 
(ORS 701) requires 
that all businesses  
that advertise 
remodeling, repair, 
home improvement 
or new construction 
be licensed with 
the Construction 
Contractors Board. 
An active license 
means the  
contractor is  
bonded and  
insured. Verify a 
contractor’s license 
and complaint 
history at www.hire-
alicensedcontractor.
com 503-378-4621.

Employment

Grant County Road 
Master - The Grant 
County Road Mas-
ter is a Department 
Head responsible 
for the overall op-
eration of the Road 
Department. The 
Road Master  
performs a wide 
variety of  
administrative and 
management tasks 
related to road 
maintenance,  
construction, equip-
ment maintenance, 
equipment inven-
tory, employment 

relations and admin-
istrative activities. 
Applicants must 
have extensive 
knowledge of mate-
rials, methods, and 
equipment used in 
the construction, 
repair and main-
tenance of roads, 
bridges and related 
structures; cost esti-
mating procedures; 
surveying principles 
and methods; laws 
and rules governing  
workplace safety  
and the safe 
operation of road 
construction and 
maintenance equip-
ment; principles 
of management, 
supervision,  
personnel practices, 

management and 
recordkeeping; 
and the ability to 
plan, prioritize, 
direct and evaluate 
the department’s 
activities. Must be 
able to accurate-
ly complete cost 
estimates, plan and 
design construction 
projects, prepare 

-
cations, determine 
project resource 
needs, conduct  
inspections and 
evaluate needs for 
road maintenance 
and construction 
work. Position 
requires the ability 
to communicate 

orally and in writing, 
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